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NCTS-VC022C MULTI-CURRENCY
2-CIS VALUE COUNTER

Hopper Capacity: 
Stacker Capacity:  
Counting Speed: 
Dimension: 
Power Supply: 
Power Consumption: 
Size of Countable Notes:  
Thickness of Countable Notes:  
Net Weight:  

500 bills 
200 bills 
800,1000pcs/min(MDC & SDCMODE) / 800,10001200pcs/min (CNT MODE ONLY)
260x230x240mm 
AC100-240V 50/60Hz
<80W
50x110-85x190 mm
0.075-0.15 mm
6.5 kg
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